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LFC 90

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques / Caratteristiche tecniche

Leistung / Power / Puissance / Potenza 300 W

Hubfrequenz / Stroke Frequency / Frequence de coups / Frequenza di corsa 130 – 200 Hz

Hub / Stroke / Course / Corsa 10 mm

Vibration / Vibration / Vibration / Vibrazione < 2.5 m / s2 ISO 8662

Geräusch / Noise / Bruit / Rumorosità 77.4 dB (A) ISO 15744

Druck / Pressure / Pression / Pressione 6.3 bar

Verbrauch / Consumption / Consommation / Consumo 0.3 m3 / min

Gewicht / Weight / Poids / Peso 1 kg
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Montage analog LFC 90
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LFC 90
La lime pneumatique de type 
LFC 90 avec fréquence de coups 
réglable en continu convient pour 
des applications d’ébavurage, de 
limage, et bien d’autres.

La lima pneumatica LFC90 con 
regolatore di frequenza in  
continuo può essere utilizzata 
per diverse applicazioni come la 
sbavatura, la limatura ed altro.

The air file LFC 90 with conti-
nuous frequency adjustment can 
be used for several applications 
like deburring, surface filing and 
grinding.

Die Linearfeile LFC 90 mit 
stufenlos einstellbarer Hubzahl 
eignet sich für Einsatzgebiete wie 
Entgraten, Feilen und Schleifen.

Druckluftfeile

Air File

Lime pneumatique

Lima pneumatica

10 mm
130 – 200 Hz

Dimensionen in mm / Dimensions are given in mm / Dimensions en mm / Dimensioni in mm

Best.-Nr. / Order No. / N° de cde. / Nr. ord. Modell / Type / Référence / Modello

45036101 LFC 90


